

Turn	Next	Road	Total
S	0	Stay S on West Franklin Street	0.02
R	1.63	R Mary Street	1.65
R	0.33	R Court Street	1.97
L	0.07	L Northwest 6th Street	2.04
L	0.14	L Sycamore Street	2.18
R	1.24	R South Kentucky Avenue	3.42
L	0.38	L Lincoln Avenue	3.79
R	1.65	R South Saint James Boulevard	5.44

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.13	L Bellemeade Avenue	5.58
L	1.7	L South Cullen Avenue	7.27
R	0.11	R Lincoln Avenue	7.38
L	0.17	L Lincoln Avenue	7.55
L	1.31	L Fuquay Road	8.87
R	0.25	R East Walnut Street	9.12
S	0.63	Follow to Cracker Barrel	9.75